Af&IC.o Stqndord
HANDSET CORDS
IDENTIFICATION
sBcTtoN 50t-t4Gt02
lssue 12, Novcmbe 1982
I. GENERAI
l.Ol Table A lists cords, ordering guide, design fea-
tures, cords replaced, and intended use.
l.O2 The reasons for reissuing this section are
listed below. Revision arrows are used to em-
phasize the more significant changes.
r Show the HBT, HBU, H4DB, H4EA, H5AA,
H5AC, and H5W cords manufacture discon-
tinued (MD), Table A
o Add the H4CYFR, H4EJ, H4EK, H4EM,
H4EN, H5P-61, HSAF, and HSAG cord, Table
A.
1.03 When ordering cords, specify desired cord,
color code, and length. When the LENGTH
column of Table A specifies a cord as STD and/or
LONG, the standard cord is approximately 6 feet in
length and the long cord is approximately L2 feet in
length.
1.04 The second character of coded cords desig-
nates the number of conductors in the cord.
t{oTlcE
Thl| doc{nanl tt
'lti']ATIT - PFDtlctrrt' ot WESTEnil
ELECTBIC ' FroerLtrtt
a'au.nr to Ju6oa G|€dt o(kotauou't 5 1983'
i-iii,no on Jenluary r, r$l. ATET rrll w b @
:iiii;;in? im a.il rymbt. r[h tm .ropu@ u 5
rJii ,n rna, O.dor iu6u.nt thado
'nv
?d'6@ lo
--aELL- andoTtm BELL.ynbl In hr! @ffit [ @
by @r.ld md "ar4ngF
Printed in U.S.A. Pogc I
ul
m
rl
6z
lrr
C'
a
5
?
C'
t\'
'tt
o
lo
o
N
)TABIE AI
HANDSEI CORDS
OIDERIM} GUIDE DESIGN FEATUTES
REPI,ACES
NTENDED USE
(HANDSETS EXCEPI
wHEnE SPECTFTED)
conD cotot
CODE
I^ENGIH
(NOrE) JACXEI SPG. STTI. SPECIAL FEATUNES
H2A
-3
10" Textile a 1011G (MD)
H28 4',
Nylon
a
Test end equpped with
6A clips 1013A (MD), lolSB
HzC 10" a l0l4A (MD), r0l4B
H3K -54 STD
Textile
a 422 (MD) Z?8-type rubset with No.lC handget handle

ITABLE Al (Conrd)
HANDSEI CORDS
ORDERING GUIDE DESIGN FEAIURES
REPTACES
INTENDED USE
(HANOSETS EXCEPI
WXERC SPECIFIED)
CORD
coron
CODE
If,NGIH
(NOTE)
JAc|(TT SPG. SINI. SPECIAI FEAIUNES
H4CS -3 t '2"
Vinyl
a GSAA
TI4CT
-3, -50, -5r,
-53, -54, -56,
-58, -59, -60,
-61, -62
STD and
LONG
a
G6B (MD), G?B (MD),
G8B (MD), GIOB,
G36A (MD)
H4CY
-3
z',8"
4'6"
STD
PVC
a
Armored stainless,
flexible hose covering
G8AD (MD), G3AE, G3AH,
GsAF (MD), G3AG (MD),
GsAKH4DA
a
H4CG (MD)
H4CYFR z',8" G3AHF.52. GSAKF-52
H4DB
(MD)
-3, -50,
-51, -53, -54,
-56, -58, -60,
-61, -62
STD and
LONG Vinyl a
Each end equipped witb
early version TRIM-
LINEo telephone-type
plug
220A (MD) and 22208 (MD) hand
telephone sets Gl2A (A&M Onlv)
H4DD
-3, -51, -53,
-56, -58, -60,
-61, -62
STD and
LONG Vinyl a
One end equipped with
464A-type plug GIOD
H4DE -61 STD Nylon a
One end equipped with
modular plug No. 2C (MD) and No. 3C cord reel